

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		04/16/2015 Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84054	
Project No: F-0091(62)33 Project Name: US-91; MP 32.70 - 34.63 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: CACHE (5)									Page 1 of 2	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	53,000.00	53,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
2	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	35,000.00	35,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	28,204.00	28,204.00
4	02635004P	Rectangular Bicycle Safe Grate	3	Each	700.00	2,100.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
5	027350010	Micro-Surfacing	94236	sq yd	3.85	362,808.60	2.30	216,742.80	2.90	273,284.40
6	02737010*	Asphalt Pavement Pot Hole Patch	40	sq yd	30.00	1,200.00	170.00	6,800.00	170.00	6,800.00
7	02737020*	Asphalt Pavement Soft Spot Repair	40	cu yd	75.00	3,000.00	250.00	10,000.00	250.00	10,000.00
8	027650050	Pavement Marking Paint	474	gal	25.00	11,850.00	25.00	11,850.00	21.00	9,954.00
9	027680105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	140	Each	151.05	21,147.00	200.00	28,000.00	150.00	21,000.00
10	027680115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	1901	ft	7.50	14,257.50	7.50	14,257.50	6.00	11,406.00
Subtotal						504,863.10		367,650.30		394,148.40
40 - SIGNING										
11	028910020	Sign Type A-1	167	sq ft	28.05	4,684.35	33.00	5,511.00	30.00	5,010.00
12	02891002P	School Speed Limit Assembly	2	Each	1,600.00	3,200.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
13	028910075	Sign Type A-2	21	sq ft	45.05	946.05	30.00	630.00	30.00	630.00
14	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	13	Each	65.05	845.65	60.00	780.00	50.00	650.00
15	028910275	Remove Sign Greater Than or Equal to 20 Square Feet	1	Each	100.05	100.05	240.00	240.00	200.00	200.00
16	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	9	Each	350.05	3,150.45	450.00	4,050.00	350.00	3,150.00
17	028910325	Slipbase Tubular Steel Sign Base	1	Each	200.05	200.05	450.00	450.00	350.00	350.00
Surface Mounted Top Casting SLB-2 (B4A)										
18	028910365	Sign Post P3	3	Each	113.44	340.32	170.00	510.00	125.00	375.00
19	028910370	Sign Post P4	11	Each	142.26	1,564.86	250.00	2,750.00	175.00	1,925.00
20	028910385	U - Bracket Extension	1	Each	187.49	187.49	250.00	250.00	200.00	200.00
Subtotal						15,219.27		21,171.00		22,490.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
21	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Cal d	10 Cal d	12,000.00	21 Cal d	25,200.00	20 Cal d	24,000.00

<div>Utah Department of Transportation</div> <div>Abstract of Bids</div> <div>Project No: F-0091(62)33</div> <div>Project Name: US-91; MP 32.70 - 34.63</div> <div>Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway</div> <div>Estimate Completion date on or before</div> <div>County: CACHE (5)</div>					<div>Engineer's Estimate</div>		<div>Bidder:</div> <div>GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.</div> <div>302 WEST 5400 SOUTH</div> <div>SUITE 201</div> <div>MURRAY,UT 84107</div>		<div>04/16/2015</div> <div>Page 2 of 2</div>	
<div>Bidder:</div> <div>INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.</div> <div>520 NORTH 400 WEST</div> <div>NORTH SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84054</div>										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal						12,000.00		25,200.00		24,000.00

<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>		<b>520,082.37</b>	<b>388,821.30</b>	<b>416,638.40</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>		<b>12,000</b>	<b>25,200</b>	<b>24,000</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>		<b>532,082.37</b>	<b>414,021.30</b>	<b>440,638.40</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>			<b>74.76 %</b>	<b>80.11 %</b>